
S. No. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

HALF YEARLY EXAM DATESHEET (2025-26) 

Class 

6-A 

6-B 

6-C 

6-D 

7-A 

7-B 

7-C 

7-D 

8-A 

8-B 

8-C 

COMPUTER PRACTICAL 

8-D 

CLASSES 6 to & 

(CLASS-WISE) 

Date 

19.08.25 

20.08.25 

19.08.25 

19.08.25 

21.08.25 

21.08.25 

19.08.25 

20.08.25 

20.08.25 

19.08.25 

19.08.25 

20.08.25 

Day 

Tuesday 
Wednesday 

Tuesday 
Tuesday 
Thursday 
Thursday 
Tuesday 

Wednesday 
Wednesday 

Tuesday 
Tuesday 

Wednesday 

Principal 
St. Mary's Convent iigh School 

53, Tagore Road 
Kanpur 
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